1
2

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

West Seneca Girls Softball Assoc. 2018

Ponytail Division www.WSGSA.com

Lucarelli's
WS Rotary

6/1
6/1

6/8
6/8

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

Scott Schindler

Sara Bedient

VS
VS

VS
VS

N

Picture Day - Arrive 45 minutes early

Sat
Sat

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

6/9
6/9

6/15
6/15

6/22
6/22

9:30
11:30

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

1
2

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

3
4

Sat. 6/23 Community Days Parade

Arrive 1:45 WS West High School

Follow Us on Facebook - West Seneca Girls Softball Association

SS1
SS2

SS1
SS2

SS7
SS7

SS3
SS4

TBD
TBD

3 Great Lakes Ice Cream
4 Matt English

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri

No Games 7/29 - World Series at Sunshine

Sat
Sat

6/29
6/29

7/6
7/6

7/13
7/13

7/20
7/20

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30

Kim Lockwood

Rob Ryan

N

VS
'S

VS
'S

'S
'S

'S
'S

Picnic Awards Day

8/4
8/4

11:15
11:15

Rainout Policy
Weekday Games After 4:00pm Call 677-4754
Weekend Games will be decided at the field

1
3

VS
'S

2
4

TBD
TBD

SS1
SS2

SS1
SS2

SS1
SS2

SS3
SS5



