West Seneca Girls Softball Assoc. 2018 Ponytail Division www.WSGSA.com

1 2	Lucarelli's WS Rotary	Scott Schindler Sara Bedient			3	Great Lakes Ice Cream Matt English			Kim Lockwood Rob Ryan						
Fri Fri	6/1 6/1	6:30 6:30	1	VS VS	2	SS 1 SS 2		Fri Fri	6/29 6/29	6:30 6:30	1 2	VS VS	3 4	TBD TBD	
Fri Fri	6/8 6/8	6:30 6:30	1 3	VS VS	4 2	SS 1 SS 2		Fri Fri	7/6 7/6	6:30 6:30	1	VS VS	2	SS 1 SS 2	
Pict Sat Sat	•								7/13 7/13	6:30 6:30	1 3	VS VS	4 2	SS 1 SS 2	
Fri Fri	6/15 6/15	6:30 6:30	1 3	vs vs	2	SS 3 SS 4		Fri Fri Fri	7/20 7/20	6:30 6:30	1 2	VS VS	3 4	SS 1 SS 2	
	0,13	0.30	3	VS	7	33 4		No Games 7/29 - World Series at Sunshine Picnic Awards Day							
Fri Fri	6/22 6/22	6:30 6:30	1 3	VS VS	4 2	TBD TBD		Sat Sat	8/4 8/4	11:15 11:15	1 3	vs vs	2 4	SS 3 SS 5	

Sat. 6/23 Community Days Parade Arrive 1:45 WS West High School

Rainout Policy

Weekday Games After 4:00pm Call 677-4754 Weekend Games will be decided at the field

Follow Us on Facebook - West Seneca Girls Softball Association